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PRESCHOOL

MONTHLY ANNUAL | SAVE 15%

MINISTRY SIZE BASIC PLUS BASIC PLUS

1-50

51-100

101-200

201-400

401+

1-100

101-200

201-400

401-800

801+

MINISTRY SIZE

1-50

51-100

101-200

201-400

401+

$43

$53

$114

$131

$164

BASIC

$24

$37

$91

$105

$131

$76

$96

$156

$179

$224

$439

(836.58 / MONTH)

$541

($45.08 / MONTH)

$1,163

($96.92 / MONTH)

$1,336

($111.33 / MONTH)

$1,673

($139.42 / MONTH)

PRESCHOOL + KIDS

$1,000

($83.33 / MONTH)

$1,418

($118.17 / MONTH)

$2,764

($230.33 / MONTH)

$3,182

($265.17 / MONTH)

$3,978

($331.50 / MONTH)

STUDENTS

MONTHLY

PLUS

$46

$58

$125

$144

$180

PRESCHOOL

$775

($64.58 / MONTH)

$979

(881.58 / MONTH)

$1,591

($132.58 / MONTH)

$1,826

($152.17 / MONTH)

$2,285

($190.42 / MONTH)

ANNUAL | SAVE 15%

BASIC

$244

($20.33 / MONTH)

$378

($31.50 / MONTH)

$928

(877.33 / MONTH)

$1,071

(889.25 / MONTH)

$1,336

($111.33 / MONTH)

PLUS

$469

($39.08 / MONTH)

$592

($49.33 / MONTH)

$1,275

($106.25 / MONTH)

$1,469

($122.42 / MONTH)

$1,836

($153.00 / MONTH)

$65

$96

$219

$252

$315

$64

$219

$252

$315

WHAT’S INCLUDED

$286

$358

$118

$419

$482

$603

$663

($55.25 / MONTH)

$979

($81.58 / MONTH)

$2,234

($186.17C/ MONTH)

$2,570

($214.17 / MONTH)

$3,213

($267.75 / MONTH)

ADULTS

$337

($28.08 / MONTH)

$653

(852.42 / MONTH)

$2,234

($186.17 / MONTH)

$2,570

($214.177 / MONTH)

$3,213

($267.75 / MONTH)

$1,112

($92.67 / MONTH)

$1,418

($118.17 / MONTH)

$2,540

($211.67 / MONTH)

$2,917

(5243.08 / MONTH)

$3,652

($304.33 / MONTH)

$581

(548.42 / MONTH)

$1,204

($100.33 / MONTH)

$4,274

($356.17 / MONTH)

$4,916

($409.67 / MONTH)

$6,150

($512.50 / MONTH)

KIDS STUDENTS ADULTS

Leader Guide PDFs
Personal Study Guide PDFs

Leader Training Documents
Leader Guide PDFs
Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs
CSB® and ESV® Options

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs and RTFs
Activity Page PDFs
Activity Printables
Big Picture Cards
Preteen Learner Guide PDFs
Bible Story Pictures
Big Picture Question & Answer Posters
Bible Story Videos
Questions from Kids Videos
Key Passage Songs Videos and Audio
Missions Videos
Volume Leader Resources
Presentation Files
At Home Resources for Family Worship

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs and RTFs
Activity Page PDFs
Activity Printables
Big Picture Cards
Bible Story Pictures
Big Picture Question & Answer Posters
Bible Story Videos
Key Passage Songs Videos and Audio
Missions Videos
Volume Leader Resources
Presentation Files
At Home Resources for Family Worship

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)
PowerPoint® Resources
Memory Verse Handouts
Commentary PDFs
Leader Guide Word Documents

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Middle School Leader Guide PDFs
Middle School Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs
One Sheet Printables
Family Connection Printables
Midweek Plans
Visual Aids (Posters, Social Media Share Squares, Charts, etc.)
PowerPoint® Templates
ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
Worship Guide PDFs and RTFs
Worship Music Videos and Audio
Worship Activity Printables ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Worship Guide PDFs and RTFs
Worship Activity Printables
Worship Music Videos and Audio
Midweek Guide PDFs and RTFs
Midweek Activity Printables

LEARN MORE AT GOSPELPROJECT.COM



