

## by Lifeway.

	PRESCHOOL			KIDS				
	MON	ONTHLY ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$43	\$76	\$439 (\$36.58 / MONTH)	\$775 (\$64.58 / MONTH)	\$65	\$109	\$663 (\$55.25 / MONTH)	\$1,112 (\$92.67 / MONTH)
51-100	\$53	\$96	\$541 (\$45.08 / MONTH)	\$979 (\$81.58 / MONTH)	\$96	\$139	\$979 (\$81.58 / MONTH)	\$1,418 (\$118.17 / MONTH)
101-200	\$114	\$156	\$1,163 (\$96.92 / MONTH)	\$1,591 (\$132.58 / MONTH)	\$219	\$249	\$2,234 (\$186.17C/ MONTH)	\$2,540 (\$211.67 / MONTH)
201-400	\$131	\$179	\$1,336 (\$111.33 / MONTH)	\$1,826 (\$152.17 / MONTH)	\$252	\$286	\$2,570 (\$214.17 / MONTH)	\$2,917 (\$243.08 / MONTH)
401+	\$164	\$224	\$1,673 (\$139.42 / MONTH)	\$2,285 (\$190.42 / MONTH)	\$315	\$358	\$3,213 (\$267.75 / MONTH)	\$3,652 (\$304.33 / MONTH)

	PRESCHOOL + KIDS						
	MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%				
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS			
1-100	\$98	\$164	\$1,000 (\$83.33 / MONTH)	\$1,673 (\$139.42 / MONTH)			
101-200	\$139	\$204	\$1,418 (\$118.17 / MONTH)	\$2,081 (\$173.42 / MONTH)			
201-400	\$271	\$325	\$2,764 (\$230.33 / MONTH)	\$3,315 (\$276.25 / MONTH)			
401-800	\$312	\$373	\$3,182 (\$265.17 / MONTH)	\$3,805 (\$317.08 / MONTH)			
801+	\$390	\$466	\$3,978 (\$331.50 / MONTH)	\$4,753 (\$396.08 / MONTH)			

	STUDENTS			ADULTS				
	MON	MONTHLY ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$24	\$46	\$244 (\$20.33 / MONTH)	\$469 (\$39.08 / MONTH)	\$33	\$57	\$337 (\$28.08 / MONTH)	\$581 (\$48.42 / MONTH)
51-100	\$37	\$58	\$378 (\$31.50 / MONTH)	\$592 (\$49.33 / MONTH)	\$64	\$118	\$653 (\$52.42 / MONTH)	\$1,204 (\$100.33 / MONTH)
101-200	\$91	\$125	\$928 (\$77.33 / MONTH)	\$1,275 (\$106.25 / MONTH)	\$219	\$419	\$2,234 (\$186.17 / MONTH)	\$4,274 (\$356.17 / MONTH)
201-400	\$105	\$144	\$1,071 (\$89.25 / MONTH)	\$1,469 (\$122.42 / MONTH)	\$252	\$482	\$2,570 (\$214.17 / MONTH)	\$4,916 (\$409.67 / MONTH)
401+	\$131	\$180	\$1,336 (\$111.33 / MONTH)	\$1,836 (\$153.00 / MONTH)	\$315	\$603	\$3,213 (\$267.75 / MONTH)	\$6,150 (\$512.50 / MONTH)

WHAT'S INCLUDED					
PRESCHOOL	KIDS	STUDENTS	ADULTS		
Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs and RTFs Activity Page PDFs Activity Printables Big Picture Cards Bible Story Pictures  Big Picture Question & Answer Posters Bible Story Videos  Key Passage Songs Videos and Audio Missions Videos Volume Leader Resources Presentation Files  At Home Resources for Family Worship  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Worship Guide PDFs and RTFs Worship Music Videos and Audio Worship Activity Printables	Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs and RTFs Activity Page PDFs Activity Printables Big Picture Cards Preteen Learner Guide PDFs Bible Story Pictures Big Picture Question & Answer Posters Bible Story Videos Questions from Kids Videos Key Passage Songs Videos and Audio Missions Videos Volume Leader Resources Presentation Files At Home Resources for Family Worship  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Worship Guide PDFs and RTFs Worship Music Videos and Audio Midweek Guide PDFs and RTFs Midweek Activity Printables	Leader Training Documents Leader Guide PDFs Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs CSB® and ESV® Options  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Middle School Leader Guide PDFs Middle School Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs One Sheet Printables Family Connection Printables Midweek Plans Visual Aids (Posters, Social Media Share Squares, Charts, etc.) PowerPoint® Templates	Leader Guide PDFs Personal Study Guide PDFs  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.) PowerPoint® Resources Memory Verse Handouts Commentary PDFs Leader Guide Word Documents		